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Jesse Glenn105
Army

5.200 5.100 5.7004.6004.9005.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.800 9.1509.1508.8009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 13.700 14.30013.750 14.85012.900 84.550
Place: 2 11T 10T 7T 28 1 1 

1 

Nathan Goff106
Army

3.600 5.000 5.1004.8005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.400 9.0008.7507.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.000 12.45013.550 14.10014.400 81.300
Place: 19 25T 13T 32 7 5 2 

2 

Jakob Welsh196
Temple

5.600 4.900 4.8005.0005.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.100 8.900 8.7008.5007.8508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.350 12.70013.500 13.50013.800 80.450
Place: 21 18 15T 31 12T 10T 3 

3 

Jon Rydzefski195
Temple

4.400 5.200 5.3004.9004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.500 7.9508.9007.9008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.800 13.20013.800 13.25013.700 79.850
Place: 30T 27T 9 26 14 17 4 

4 

Jon Zirna182
Springfield

3.700 5.200 4.3004.9005.6005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.100 7.4007.7509.0008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 14.600 13.00012.650 11.70014.300 79.600
Place: 25T 3 27T 28 9 30T 5 

5 

Casey Polizzotto194
Temple

4.800 4.600 4.1004.3004.8005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.700 8.7008.3508.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.500 13.15012.650 12.80013.300 79.500
Place: 15 15T 26T 27 22 23 6 

6 

Jonny  Tang135
Navy

4.000 4.900 5.2004.7005.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.650 8.550 6.5007.9007.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 13.700 11.65012.600 11.70013.450 78.100
Place: 3T 13* 28 33 19T 31T 7 

7 

Ian Stratton180
Springfield

4.500 4.300 4.0004.9004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.950 8.5508.4007.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 11.300 13.35013.300 12.55013.250 77.950
Place: 14 33 22 22T 23 26 8 

8 

Trevor Howard150
Penn State

__.___ 6.400 5.7006.6004.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.250 8.7509.2508.200__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.100 __.___15.850 14.45015.650 59.050
Place: 46* 22T 1 44* 1 3 9 

9 

Matthew Felleman146
Penn State

5.300 5.600 6.300__._____.___6.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 8.500__._____.___8.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 __.___ 14.500__.___ 14.80014.800 58.450
Place: 12 87* 89* 3 5 2 10 

10 
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Alexis Torres161
Penn State

5.200 6.200 __.___6.6005.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.000 __.___9.1507.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.700 14.35015.750 __.___15.200 58.000
Place: 37* 29 2 5 2T 47* 11 

11 

Leroy Clarke Jr.141
Penn State

__.___ 5.800 5.7006.1005.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.250 8.2009.2507.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.900 __.___15.350 13.90015.050 57.200
Place: 84* 26 3 83* 4 7 12 

12 

Joe Pritts111
Army

4.400 4.400 __.___4.600__.___5.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.750 __.___8.750__.___8.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 __.___ 13.80013.350 __.___13.150 54.550
Place: 13 79* 18T 11 25 82* 13 

13 

Seth Cannon101
Army

5.200 __.___ 4.700__.___4.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 __.___ 8.700__.___7.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 12.800 13.700__.___ 13.400__.___ 54.300
Place: 10T 28T 76* 15* 77* 12T 14T

14T

Thomas Goodell125
Navy

__.___ 5.000 5.3005.7004.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.800 7.9008.6008.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.000 __.___14.300 13.20013.800 54.300
Place: 94* 24T 5 71* 13T 18 15T

15T

Eric Viscardi136
Navy

5.200 4.700 __.___5.600__.___5.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.750 __.___8.350__.___7.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 __.___ 14.30013.950 __.___12.450 54.000
Place: 27T 96* 8 6T 29 96* 16 

16 

Noah Beeman119
Navy

4.800 __.___ 5.000__.___5.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 __.___ 8.350__.___8.3509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.550 12.900__.___ 13.350__.___ 53.800
Place: 16 14 72* 29 73* 15T 17 

17 

Joshua Steves134
Navy

5.200 __.___ 4.5005.800__.___4.900Diff:
Exec: 8.500 __.___ 8.1507.900__.___8.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 __.___ 13.70013.700 12.650__.___ 53.400
Place: 24T 95* 12 14* 96* 24 18 

18 

Sam Kusnitz108
Army

5.200 4.800 4.700__._____.___5.800Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.850 7.900__._____.___7.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 __.___ 13.300__.___ 12.60013.650 52.950
Place: 23T 76* 81* 24 16T 25 19 

19 

Chris Short112
Army

__.___ 5.100 4.0004.2004.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.450 8.8509.0007.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.000 __.___13.200 12.85014.550 52.600
Place: 82* 31 23 81* 6 21T 20 

20 
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Blaise Cosenza186
Temple

5.200 4.700 4.500__._____.___5.500Diff:
Exec: 8.150 7.350 7.900__._____.___8.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 __.___ 13.350__.___ 12.40012.050 52.200
Place: 11T 53* 62* 23T 30 27T 21 

21 

Tucker McClure176
Springfield

4.400 __.___ 4.400__.___5.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ 8.900__.___6.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.700 13.600__.___ 13.300__.___ 51.700
Place: 31T 32 59* 17 64* 16 22 

22 

Tristan Duverglas145
Penn State

5.600 __.___ __.___6.400__.___5.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 __.___ __.___8.900__.___8.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 __.___ 14.90015.300 __._____.___ 43.900
Place: 20 90* 4 1 90* 87* 23 

23 

Dominic DiFulvio144
Penn State

__.___ 5.500 __.___5.100__.___6.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.850 __.___8.250__.___9.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.400 __.___ __.___13.350 __.___14.350 43.100
Place: 1 89* 19T 90* 8 90* 24 

24 

Mitchell Larios130
Navy

5.600 5.100 __._____._____.___5.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 __._____._____.___8.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 __.___ 14.450__.___ __.___14.100 43.050
Place: 9 97* 91* 4 10 97* 25 

25 

Ismael Sanabria158
Penn State

4.500 __.___ 6.000__._____.___5.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 __.___ 8.350__._____.___8.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 __.___ 13.750__.___ 14.350__.___ 42.750
Place: 7 47* 47* 13T 46* 4 26 

26 

Leo Genders104
Army

4.500 __.___ 5.400__._____.___5.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 __.___ 8.600__._____.___9.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 __.___ 13.900__.___ 14.000__.___ 42.450
Place: 8 75* 75* 10 76* 6 27 

27 

Nestor Rodriguez157
Penn State

__.___ 6.300 5.600__.___5.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.900 8.200__.___7.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.300 __._____.___ 13.80015.200 42.300
Place: 50* 19 46* 49* 3T 8 28 

28 

Thad Lawson151
Penn State

5.200 __.___ 4.600__._____.___6.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 __.___ 7.700__._____.___8.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.850 __.___ 14.650__.___ 12.300__.___ 41.800
Place: 5 46* 88* 2 44* 29 29 

29 

Christian McSwain154
Penn State

5.200 __.___ __._____.___5.5006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.650 __.___ __._____.___8.4008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 13.900 12.850__.___ __._____.___ 41.500
Place: 6 8 43* 30 43* 42* 30 

30 
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Sam Docherty168
Springfield

4.800 4.200 __.___4.500__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.450 __.___8.450__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.05012.950 __.___13.650 40.650
Place: 42* 42* 25 8 15T 41* 31 

31 

Brian Cogan166
Springfield

__.___ __.___ 4.400__.___5.1004.600Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.950__.___8.1009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.200 __._____.___ 13.350__.___ 40.500
Place: 17T 21T 33* 40* 40* 14T 32 

32 

Antone Wright197
Temple

4.400 4.900 __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.500 __.___8.650__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.55013.450 __.___13.400 40.400
Place: 55* 55* 17 18 21T 54* 33 

33 

Joshua Dieker167
Springfield

4.400 __.___ __.___5.000__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 __.___ __.___8.550__.___8.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 __.___ 13.40013.550 __._____.___ 40.350
Place: 22T 41* 14T 21 41* 40* 34 

34 

Derek Taranto181
Springfield

__.___ 4.100 4.400__.___5.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.350 8.600__.___8.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.500 __._____.___ 13.00013.450 39.950
Place: 63* 16T 63* 62* 18T 19 35 

35 

David Frick122
Navy

4.800 4.900 __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 __.___7.050__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.00011.850 __.___13.600 39.450
Place: 71* 74* 30 9 17 71* 36 

36 

Connor Westrick137
Navy

__.___ 4.700 5.200__.___5.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.650 6.000__.___7.900__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.700 __._____.___ 11.20011.350 36.250
Place: 96* 12* 95* 95* 33 33 37 

37 

Connor Venrick113
Army

__.___ __.___ __.___5.3005.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.8008.700__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.500 __.___14.100 __._____.___ 28.600
Place: 79* 5T 7T 82* 79* 79* 38 

38 

Michael Bittner183
Temple

__.___ __.___ 4.700__.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.800__.___9.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.300 __._____.___ 13.500__.___ 27.800
Place: 64* 6 64* 63* 63* 9T 39 

39 

Wyatt Lapointe129
Navy

__.___ __.___ __.___5.200__.___4.900Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.550__.___9.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 __.___ __.___13.750 __._____.___ 27.700
Place: 18T 92* 11T 91* 92* 92* 40 

40 
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Andrew Potts133
Navy

__.___ __.___ 5.000__.___5.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.400__.___8.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.200 __._____.___ 13.400__.___ 27.600
Place: 95* 7 98* 98* 95* 13T 41 

41 

Quest Hayden148
Penn State

__.___ __.___ 5.1004.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.7509.200__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___14.100 12.850__.___ 26.950
Place: 88* 45* 6T 88* 88* 22T 42 

42 

Patrick Henley187
Temple

5.200 __.___ __._____._____.___5.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 __.___ __._____._____.___7.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 __.___ 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 26.750
Place: 29T 54* 51* 19 53* 52* 43T

43T

Chris Graff171
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __.___5.6006.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.7507.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.400 __.___13.350 __._____.___ 26.750
Place: 61* 17 21T 39* 60* 60* 44T

44T

Mike Grimaldi172
Springfield

__.___ 4.700 3.800__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.100 9.100__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.90013.800 26.700
Place: 62* 61* 36* 60* 11T 20 45T

45T

Eric Morrison131
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.8005.300Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.0007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 26.700
Place: 33 9 92* 92* 97* 98* 46T

46T

Nick McAfee110
Army

4.400 4.400 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.250__.___ __.___13.400 26.650
Place: 81* 82* 79* 25 20T 81* 47 

47 

Tim Lebbossiere175
Springfield

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 __.___ __._____._____.___7.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 __.___ 13.650__.___ __._____.___ 26.600
Place: 32 60* 48* 16 59* 58* 48 

48 

Connor Gonzales124
Navy

__.___ 4.400 __.___5.200__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.600 __.___8.150__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.350 __.___13.000 26.350
Place: 93* 72* 20T 74* 27 93* 49 

49 

Jordan Motter193
Temple

4.400 __.___ __._____._____.___4.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 __.___ __._____._____.___7.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 __.___ 13.750__.___ __._____.___ 25.800
Place: 34 58* 53* 12T 54* 57* 50 

50 
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Misha Kustin190
Temple

__.___ __.___ 4.900__.___4.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.600__.___7.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.100 __._____.___ 13.500__.___ 25.600
Place: 52* 30 50* 56* 51* 11T 51 

51 

Philip Ordonez177
Springfield

__.___ 4.300 __._____._____.___4.500Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.600 __._____._____.___8.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.900 25.200
Place: 26T 65* 60* 59* 32 59* 52 

52 

Colton Howard188
Temple

__.___ 4.800 __._____.___3.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.400 __._____.___7.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.200 __._____.___ __.___13.200 24.400
Place: 51* 34 52* 50* 24 53* 53 

53 

William Chin165
Springfield

__.___ 4.300 __.___3.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.650 __.___6.450__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___9.850 __.___11.950 21.800
Place: 41* 36* 31 35* 31 35* 54 

54 

Pat Ryther179
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___9.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.000
Place: 66* 1T 58* 65* 62* 65* 55T

55T

Jeremy Munn155
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.800Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___9.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.000
Place: 4T 49* 40* 43* 48* 43* 56T

56T

Craig Hernandez149
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.000
Place: 45* 2T 87* 66* 66* 66* 57T

57T

Andre Hufnagel107
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.900__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.500 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.500
Place: 75* 4T 80* 75* 81* 75* 58 

58 

Colin Coates142
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.150__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.750
Place: 89* 10 83* 84* 84* 84* 59 

59 

Ryan Wilson115
Army

__.___ __.___ __.___5.000__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.500__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.500 __._____.___ 13.500
Place: 69* 69* 16T 80* 69* 69* 60 

60 
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Zac Ceroli120
Navy

4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.650 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.450__.___ __._____.___ 13.450
Place: 73* 73* 73* 20 74* 73* 61 

61 

Timothy Jones189
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.800Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.250
Place: 28T 51* 49* 51* 50* 50* 62 

62 

Michael Dorsey121
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.200 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.200
Place: 74* 20T 70* 68* 71* 74* 63 

63 

Blake Young162
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.100
Place: 38* 23T 34* 36* 37* 36* 64 

64 

Wayne Conley184
Temple

__.___ 4.400 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.650 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.050 13.050
Place: 53* 63* 61* 52* 26 62* 65 

65 

Grady Cooper185
Temple

__.___ __.___ __.___4.700__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.300__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.000 __._____.___ 13.000
Place: 54* 64* 24 53* 52* 63* 66 

66 

Vadim Ivanov126
Navy

__.___ __.___ 4.600__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.800__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.400__.___ 12.400
Place: 91* 93* 82* 72* 93* 28T 67 

67 

Ryan Kearns174
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __.___4.300__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.700__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.000 __._____.___ 12.000
Place: 60* 59* 29 58* 58* 61* 68 

68 

Nick Jama173
Springfield

__.___ __.___ 3.900__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.750__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.650__.___ 11.650
Place: 59* 62* 37* 61* 61* 32 69 

69 

Joshua Smith159
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 47* 48* 44* 46* 47* 49* 70*

70*
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Greg Tamargo160
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 48* 37* 45* 47* 36* 46* 71*

71*

Alex Campagnone163
Springfield

0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 0.000 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 35* 38* 35* 37* 34* 37* 72*

72*

Noah Roberson156
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 49* 50* 41* 48* 49* 48* 73*

73*

Joe Fernandes147
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 87* 88* 90* 87* 87* 88* 74*

74*

Quin Malm152
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 43* 43* 65* 45* 45* 44* 75*

75*

Brian Manning153
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 44* 44* 42* 42* 42* 45* 76*

76*

Joe Luca191
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 57* 52* 55* 57* 56* 51* 77*

77*

Phillip Pruett192
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 58* 57* 56* 54* 57* 56* 78*

78*

Demetris Zambas198
Temple

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 56* 56* 54* 55* 55* 55* 79*

79*

Patrick Rojas178
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 65* 66* 57* 64* 65* 64* 80*

80*
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Joe Capobianco164
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 36* 35* 32* 34* 35* 34* 81*

81*

Conor Galvin169
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 39* 39* 38* 41* 38* 38* 82*

82*

Andy Grabowski170
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 40* 40* 39* 38* 39* 39* 83*

83*

Benjamin Cooperman143
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 90* 84* 84* 89* 89* 89* 84*

84*

Michael York116
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 70* 70* 69* 69* 70* 70* 85*

85*

John-Charles Arion117
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 67* 67* 66* 70* 67* 67* 86*

86*

A.J.  Beal118
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 68* 68* 67* 67* 68* 68* 87*

87*

Andrew Warner114
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 80* 80* 68* 79* 80* 80* 88*

88*

Liam Fulton102
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 77* 77* 77* 77* 78* 77* 89*

89*

Alex Ganz103
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 78* 78* 74* 78* 75* 78* 90*

90*
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Zachary Mancini109
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 76* 81* 78* 76* 82* 76* 91*

91*

Joseph Boyle138
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 85* 85* 96* 96* 85* 85* 92*

92*

Franz Card139
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 86* 86* 85* 85* 86* 86* 93*

93*

Patrick Casey140
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 83* 83* 86* 86* 83* 83* 94*

94*

Eric Poletti132
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 98* 98* 97* 97* 98* 95* 95*

95*

Josh Gong123
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 72* 71* 71* 73* 72* 72* 96*

96*

Andy Jones127
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 92* 94* 93* 93* 94* 94* 97*

97*

Evan Jones128
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 97* 91* 94* 94* 91* 91* 98*

98*
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